Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0462765
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

5/28/2019 12:44:27 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER BOOSTER CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0462765 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/29/1998 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 5/28/2019 12:44:27 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

179 MEADOW LN C/O LISA K. NALLY-MARTIN, TREASURER 179 MEADOW LN

LEBANON LEBANON, KY 40033-1975

Registered Agent Name/Address

LISA K NALLY-MARTIN 179 MEADOW LN LEBANON LEBANON, KY 40033-1975

Current Officers

President DANA ROEDER 3615 HWY 1157 LEBANON KY 40033
Secretary LISA K NALLY-MARTIN 179 MEADOW LANE LEBANON KY 40033
Treasurer LISA K NALLY-MARTIN 179 MEADOW LANE LEBANON KY 40033
Vice President LISA K NALLY-MARTIN 179 MEADOW LANE LEBANON KY 40033

Directors

DirectorDana Roeder3615 HWY 1157 LEBANON KY 40033DirectorLISA K Nally-Martin179 Meadow Lane, Lebanon, KY 40033DirectorPaula Mealey735 Penick Road, Lebanon, KY 40033

County: Marion
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature LIsa K. Nally-Martin

Title Treasurer